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1 a Föhn Mauro (2008) 20.00
+ Epp Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

1 b Gisler Jonas * 20.00
+ Portmann Fabio * 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00

2 a Arnold Kilian 19.75
+ Brouwer Lucas 10.00
+ Portmann Fabio * 9.75

2 b Suter Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Ziegler Jonas (2007) 10.00

2 c Wyrsch Gabriel * 19.75
+ Figi Markus * 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian 10.00

2 d Zanini David 19.75
+ Rapold Oscar 9.75
+ Figi Markus * 10.00

2 e Zemp Christian * 19.75
+ Schwegler Dominik * 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Alex 9.75

3 Heinzer Ronny * 19.50
+ Dubey Gaël * 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

4 a Imgrüth Fabian 19.00
- Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.00
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 10.00

4 b Müller Adrian (2006) 19.00
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.00
+ Epp Elias 10.00

4 c Odermatt Levin (2007) 19.00
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
- Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.00

4 d Suter Bruno * 19.00
- von Wyl Kevin * 9.00
+ Gisler Lukas 10.00

4 e Tresch Lukas (2007) 19.00
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00

4 f Zurfluh Michael ** 19.00
- Ulrich Marco ** 9.00
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00

5 a Arnold Stefan ** 18.75
- Schläfli Hugo ** 8.75
+ Rogenmoser Luca 10.00

5 b Herger Flavio 18.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
- von Wyl Kevin * 8.75

5 c Herger Matthias *** 18.75
- Betschart Patrick ** 8.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

5 d Lienhard Ramon 18.75
- Arnold Robin 9.00
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75

5 e Schläfli Hugo ** 18.75
- Arnold Stefan ** 8.75
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00

5 f Ulrich Marco ** 18.75
- Zurfluh Michael ** 9.00
+ Schuler Samuel 9.75

5 g Waser Raphael 18.75
- Herger Marco 9.00
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

5 h Betschart Fabian 18.75
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 10.00

6 a Betschart Patrick ** 18.50
- Herger Matthias *** 8.75
+ Betschart Roger 9.75

6 b Arnold Sebastian 18.50
+ Regli Kitho 10.00
o Schläfli Hugo ** 8.50

6 c Betschart Roger 18.50
+ Ulrich Damian 10.00
o Betschart Patrick ** 8.50

6 d Gisler Lukas 18.50
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Suter Bruno * 8.50

6 e Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00
o Schwegler Dominik * 8.50

6 f Roner Remo 18.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Kauflin Andrin 10.00

6 g Schuler Samuel 18.50
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00
o Ulrich Marco ** 8.50

6 h Schwegler Dominik * 18.50
o Zemp Christian * 8.50
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 10.00

6 i Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.50
o Herger Flavio 8.50
+ Epp Tim (2008) 10.00

6 j Stalder Silvan 18.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00

6 k Ulrich Damian 18.50
o Betschart Roger 8.50
+ Brouwer Lucas 10.00

7 a Appert Adrian (2007) 18.25
o Gisler Lukas 8.50
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75

7 b Auf der Maur Alex 18.25
+ Ziegler Moritz 9.75
o Zemp Christian * 8.50

7 c Betschart André (2008) 18.25
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75
o Waser Raphael 8.50

7 d Dubey Gaël * 18.25
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.50
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75

7 e Gander Sebastian 18.25
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
o Wyrsch Gabriel * 8.50

7 f Herger Manuel (2008) 18.25
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

7 g Hess Ramon (2006) 18.25
+ Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.75
o Zurfluh Michael ** 8.50

7 h Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
+ Roner Remo 9.75
o Herger Matthias *** 8.50

7 i Kauflin Andrin 18.25
o Roner Remo 8.50
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

7 j Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.25
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Gisler Jonas * 8.50

7 k Rogenmoser Luca 18.25
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
o Arnold Stefan ** 8.50

7 l Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.25
+ Betschart Fabian 9.75
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.50

7 m Ziegler Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

7 n Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.25
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

7 o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Stalder Silvan 9.75
o Dubey Gaël * 8.50

8 a Arnold Robin 17.75
- Lienhard Ramon 9.00
- Schwegler Flavio 8.75

8 b Herger Marco 17.75
- Waser Raphael 9.00
- Hüppin Lukas 8.75

8 c von Wyl Kevin * 17.75
- Suter Bruno * 9.00
- Herger Flavio 8.75
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8 d Gisler Fabio (2006) 17.75
- Müller Adrian (2006) 9.00
o Betschart Fabian 8.75

9 a Arnold Tom (2007) 17.50
- Hüppin Lukas 8.75
- Regli Kitho 8.75

9 b Hüppin Lukas 17.50
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Herger Marco 8.75

9 c Schwegler Flavio 17.50
- Epp Elias 8.75
- Arnold Robin 8.75

9 d Bissig Tobias (2008) 17.50
- Imgrüth Fabian 9.00
o Kauflin Andrin 8.50

10 a Baumberger Simon (2008) 17.25
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
- Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.75

10 b Eberli David (2008) 17.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
- Rapold Oscar 8.75

10 c Epp Elias 17.25
- Schwegler Flavio 8.75
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50

10 d Odermatt Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Ziegler Jonas (2007) 8.50
- Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.75

10 e Rapold Oscar 17.25
o Zanini David 8.50
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75

10 f Regli Kitho 17.25
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

10 g Roner Roman (2007) 17.25
o Gander Sebastian 8.50
- Suter David (2007) 8.75

10 h Suter David (2007) 17.25
o Schuler Samuel 8.50
- Roner Roman (2007) 8.75

10 i Suter Manuel (2006) 17.25
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Ziegler Moritz 8.75

10 j Ziegler Moritz 17.25
o Auf der Maur Alex 8.50
- Suter Manuel (2006) 8.75

10 k Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.25
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

11 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

11 b Brouwer Lucas 17.00
o Arnold Kilian 8.50
o Ulrich Damian 8.50

11 c Epp Tim (2008) 17.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

11 d Figi Markus * 17.00
o Wyrsch Gabriel * 8.50
o Zanini David 8.50

11 e Jauch Jan (2007) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Luca 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian 8.50

11 f Kempf Laurin (2008) 17.00
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
o Stalder Silvan 8.50

11 g Portmann Fabio * 17.00
o Gisler Jonas * 8.50
o Arnold Kilian 8.50

11 h Wyrsch Simon (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Lienhard Ramon 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


